41e TOUR DE ROMANDIE A LA MARCHE 2005

FEMMES & CADET
Résultats officiels 1ére ETAPE
PORRENTRUY 13,442 Km

Cit Dos Nom et prénom

75 MARIA Galikova

72 AIDIETYTE Neringa
76 SCHULZE Kathrin

82 BETTO Linda

83 GARDINI Monica

81 PIUTILOVA Nadezda
71 VIRBALYTE Brigita

66 PASTARE Agnese

61 LIEPINS Anita

10 74 BAHIA Boussad

11 65 ZURAVLOVA Svetlana
12 73 KASELYTE Rita

13 88 PASQUINUCCI Carlo
14 68 RUSNAKOVA Henrietta
15 62 STANKEVICA Liga

16 67 PASTARE Daina

17 84 PASQUINUCCI Irene
17 64 SMIRNOVA Zoja

19 77 NETOLICKA Martina
20 69 IVANOVA Miroslava
21 70 GABORCHKOVA Diana
22 86 ZINKOVSKA Dzintra
22 85 GARIBJAN Nelly

24 80 WONG Stella

25 78 YEUNG Echo

26 79 FUNG Yukling

27 87 BROT Ginette
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Soft Chrono Willy

Année Nation Pénalité Temps

1980
1983
1981
1977
1971
1983
1985
1988
1967
1979
1979
1987
1990
1971
1983
1986
1986
1981
1982
1986
1990
1945
1983
1959
1966
1955
1956

SVK
LTU
GER
ITA
ITA
RUS
LTU
LET
LET
ALG
LET
LTU
ITA
SVK
LET
LET
ITA
LET
CZE
SVK
SVK
Sul
Sul
HKG
HKG
HKG
Sul

01:08:35
01:09:51

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11:28
:12:59
:13:15
:13:55
11407
:14:59
:15:39
:16:19
:16:34

01:21:34
01:21:36
01:21:48
01:23:24
01:23:29
01:27:20
01:27:20
01:28:08
01:30:44
01:30:45
01:33:22
01:33:22
01:34:20
01:34:21
01:35:18
01:39:07



